Position

Engineering & Construction
Manager

Senior Capital Project Manager
Senior Capital Project Manager
Capital Project Manager Il
Senior Capital Project Manager

Capital Project Manager llI

Capital Project Manager I

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Total Wages

$164,344

$135,710

$124,808

$113,948

$109,072

$108,873

$95,859



