	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering & Construction Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$164,344
2.	Senior Capital Project Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$135,710
3.	Senior Capital Project Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$124,808
4.	Capital Project Manager III		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$113,948
5.	Senior Capital Project Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$109,072
6.	Capital Project Manager III		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$108,873
7.	Capital Project Manager II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$95,859